D-SUBMINIATURE RIGHT ANGLE SOCKET
1:1
KA-10412
SHT 1 OF 3
3-21-91
LE
NOTES:
  1. MOUNTING OPTIONS SHOWN

DIM C
.015 [0.38]
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
CONTACT PLATING
3=30" GOLD
5=15" GOLD (STOCKED ITEM)
PART
NUMBER
**SEE P/N SYSTEM FOR MOUNTING & CONTACT PLATING CODES
MOUNTING
A=4-40 THD/4-40 THD
B=4-40 THD/MTG. CLIP
MALE/FEMALE CODE
S=SOCKET
NUMBER OF
CIRCUITS
HOUSING CONSTRUCTION
M=METAL SHELL/
  BLACK INSULATOR
STYLE
D=D-SUBMINIATURE
CONNECTOR TYPE
R=RIGHT ANGLE
R  D  M  25  S  A  5
2.732 [69.40]2.159 [54.04]2.500 [63.50]37RDM37S**
2.090 [53.09]1.511 [38.38]1.852 [47.04]25RDM25S**
DIM D
DIM A
.005 [0.13]
NUMBER OF
CIRCUITS
DIM B
RDM9S** 9 .984 [24.99] .643 [16.33] .274 [6.96]
RDM15S** 15 1.312 [33.32] .971 [24.66]
.269 [6.83]
PbX RoHS
Compliant
REV DATE BY CHK DESCRIPTION CN - R CUST SUP
D R A W N  B Y
D A T E
C H K'D
MAT'L S C A L E
D R A W I N G  N O.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPEC-
IFIED, ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE GIVEN IN INCHES.
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.
Bolingbrook, Illinois
 (.X)        (.XXX)